
3° TROFEO ALLA RICERCA DI NEMO PISCINA DOGALI - MODENA 8 FEBBRAIO 2015

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

13^ GARA CAT. 2008 E SUCCESSIVI 25 LUDICO\F

Cognome Nome Società

1 CAMBIOLI VITTORIA 2008 36"24 CLUB 10

2 GILIOLI AURORA 2008 51"73 PENTA MODENA

3 ANSALONI GIULIA 2008 53"73 PENTA MODENA

4 ROSSETTI CARLOTTA 2008 55"28 PENTA MODENA

5 FIORENTINI FEDERICA 2008 56"87 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

6 PICONE GIORGIA 2008 59"64 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

7 CORNIA NOEMI 2008 1'03"91 SEA SUB MODENA

8 BALLERINI CHIARA 2009 1'06"75 NC UISP MODENA

9 BICCIOCCHI NICOLE 2008 Assente PENTA MODENA

10 FRANCONIERI FEDERICA 2009 Assente PENTA MODENA

11 GAMBETTA SOFIA 2010 Assente SSD DOGALI

12 MARTINI MATILDE 2008 Assente SSD DOGALI

13 MONTICELLI LARA ANDREA 2008 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

14 RICCI VALENTINA 2008 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

15 RICCI MARGHERITA 2008 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

14^ GARA CAT.2007 STELLA MARINA 25 SL\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Società

1 GUICCIARDI GIULIA 2007 14"52 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

2 GUERRA ANGELICA 2007 19"31 CLUB 10

3 RUOSI VERONICA 2007 25"51 NC UISP MODENA

4 SAMARDZIC NINA 2007 26"40 PENTA MODENA

5 PASOTTO LUCREZIA 2007 28"90 CLUB 10

6 PIGNATTI ANNA 2007 28"95 NC UISP MODENA

7 PINCA ALICE 2007 29"44 NC AGUA CENTER

8 GOTTI CHIARA 2007 29"97 NC AGUA CENTER

9 FERRARI LAURA 2007 31"19 PENTA MODENA

10 GIOVINI LIA 2007 33"16 NC DARSENA

11 GAVIOLI ALESSANDRA 2007 33"37 NC UISP MODENA

12 PALTRINIERI ELEONORA 2007 34"17 NC AGUA CENTER

13 CECCARINI CATERINA 2007 34"31 PENTA MODENA

14 PATRESE OLIVIA 2007 34"99 NC AGUA CENTER

15 GHIARONI AURORA 2007 36"89 NC DARSENA

16 TONELLI BENEDETTA 2007 39"77 SEA SUB MODENA

17 VUOCOLO GIORGIA 2007 40"06 NC AGUA CENTER

18 GALLI SARA 2007 40"54 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

19 STEFANINI GIADA 2007 45"25 SEA SUB MODENA

20 TALASSI ELISA 2007 45"25 NC DARSENA

21 BERNARDINI CHIARA 2007 58"45 SEA SUB MODENA

22 GIULIANO GIULIA 2007 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

23 CLO' MARISOL 2007 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

24 ELMAZI ELISA 2007 Assente PENTA MODENA

25 FANIN FRANCESCA 2007 Assente NC AGUA CENTER

26 PIANESANI MARGHERITA 2007 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

27 SIRENA CAMILLA 2007 Assente PENTA MODENA

28 TOSCANI CAMILLA 2007 Assente CLUB 10



15^ GARA CAT. 2006 STELLA MARINA 25 SL\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Società

1 VANDELLI M.GIULIA 2006 19"69 AUDAX

2 CELLONI VITTORIA 2006 20"53 SEA SUB MODENA

3 MEZZANOTTE MATILDE 2006 20"63 NC UISP MODENA

4 MEZZANOTTE LUCREZIA 2006 21"32 NC UISP MODENA

5 FANTOZZI ELISA 2006 24"20 PENTA MODENA

6 BERNAROLI GIULIA 2006 24"53 SEA SUB MODENA

7 BORGHI IRENE 2007 26"55 NC DARSENA

8 MARINELLO LUCREZIA 2006 26"84 NC UISP MODENA

9 CARTA BEATRICE 2006 27"54 SEA SUB MODENA

10 PINTO GIORGIA 2006 29"75 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

11 LUTTI GIORGIA 2006 31"29 SEA SUB MODENA

12 COSTI SOFIA 2006 32"50 SEA SUB MODENA

13 DAVOLI ELENA 2006 33"84 SSD DOGALI

14 MUCCI FABIOLA 2006 35"10 SEA SUB MODENA

15 CICCONE GIADA 2006 54"50 SEA SUB MODENA

16 COLOMBINI GIULIA 2006 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

17 CAZZOLA LINDA 2006 Assente CLUB 10

15 LOCLINI GIULIA 2006 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

16 PETRUCCI ASIA 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

17 RASTELLI MARTINA 2006 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

18 BARALDI ANNA 2006 Assente NC UISP MODENA

19 BASCETTA ARIANNA 2006 Assente NC UISP MODENA

16^ GARA CAT. 2008 E SUCCESSIVI STELLA MARINA 25 LUDICO\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Società

1 DE ANGELI MATTIA 2008 39"35 CLUB 10

2 CODELUPPI SIMONE 2008 46"97 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

3 OMBELLI DAVIDE 2008 48"06 PENTA MODENA

4 CERRULI PIETRO 2008 51"10 SEA SUB MODENA

5 PATAROZZI PIETRO 2008 51"27 SEA SUB MODENA

6 BARANI MATTEO 2008 58"44 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

7 MORELLINI ALAN 2008 58"87 NC UISP MODENA

8 CELLONI RICCARDO 2009 1'00"26 SEA SUB MODENA

9 ROTA ACHILLE 2009 1'04"83 SEA SUB MODENA

10 FUMAROLI SAMUEL 2008 1'05"04 NC UISP MODENA

11 MURATORI CASALI PIETRO 2009 1'05"57 PENTA MODENA

12 CARLONI THOMAS 2008 1'08"94 SEA SUB MODENA

13 VENTURELLI NICCOLO' 2008 1'09"08 PENTA MODENA

14 MATTUCCI EDOARDO 2009 1'15"07 SSD DOGALI

15 ADANI MATTEO 2008 1'16"88 SEA SUB MODENA

16 SIRENA PIETRO 2008 1'20"61 PENTA MODENA

17 VLAD ALEXANDRU 2008 1'21"50 NC AGUA CENTER

18 MATTUCCIDAVOLI STEFANO 2009 1'33"51 SSD DOGALI

19 MATTUCCI ALBERTO 2010 1'33"98 SSD DOGALI

20 ZANARINI FEDERICO 2008 1'46"53 PENTA MODENA

21 ZANNI GIBERTI GABRIELE 2009 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

22 GENTILE DIEGO 2008 Assente PENTA MODENA

23 CACCHIOLI TOMMASO 2008 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

24 BERNARDINI FRANCESCO 2009 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

17^ GARA CAT. 2007 STELLA MARINA 25SL\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Società



1 ZULIANI DENNIS 2007 19"94 CLUB 10

2 RAIMONDI FEDERICO 2007 21"29 NC UISP MODENA

3 TORRICELLI NICHOLAS 2007 22"47 NC UISP MODENA

4 PAVESI LUGIO 2007 22"75 PENTA MODENA

5 CORSI DAVIDE 2007 29"20 NC UISP MODENA

6 GOLINELLI FEDERICO 2007 29"44 NC AGUA CENTER

7 FORNI PIETRO 2007 31"89 NC AGUA CENTER

8 MALAGOLI PIETRO 2007 39"81 SEA SUB MODENA

9 LA MANNA LUCA 2007 40"08 NC UISP MODENA

10 BOGONCELLO EDOARDO 2007 40"85 CLUB 10

11 GENTILE FLAVIO 2007 Assente PENTA MODENA

12 ROBINO FILIPPO 2007 Assente AUDAX

13 VARONE FEDERICO 2007 Assente PENTA MODENA

14

18^ GARA CAT. 2006 STELLA MARINA 25 SL\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Società

1 SASSO NICOLO' 2006 21"06 NC DARSENA

2 MONDINI LORENZO 2006 21"09 PENTA MODENA

3 TASSI FRANCESCO 2006 22"16 AUDAX

4 BONI ALESSANDRO 2006 22"36 SEA SUB MODENA

5 OMBELLI LORENZO 2006 22"78 PENTA MODENA

6 ROTA SEBASTIANO 2006 23"75 SEA SUB MODENA

7 TAVAGLINI TOMMASO 2006 24"64 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

8 SAMARITANI JUAN GABRIEL 2006 26"15 SEA SUB MODENA

9 TAGLIANI FRANCESCO 2006 26"69 PENTA MODENA

10 FERRI MATTEO 2006 29"03 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

11 LUPPI RICCARDO 2006 30"21 PENTA MODENA

12 ALBORESI TOMMASO 2006 31"64 SSD DOGALI

13 FREGA MANUEL 2006 36"94 PENTA MODENA

14 FRAZZETTO GIUSEPPE 2006 39"34 SSD DOGALI

15 GHINI MARIO 2006 40"93 SSD DOGALI

16 BONI LEO 2006 46"33 SEA SUB MODENA

17 BARALDI TOMMASO 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

18 FLORINI FEDERICO 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

19 GATTI MATTIA 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

20 LAMPIS TOMMASO 2006 Assente SSD DOGALI

21 MONTI FILIPPO 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

22 MUTO GERARDOSALVATORE 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

23 NANNI RICCARDO 2006 Assente AUDAX

19^ GARA CAT. 2008 E SUCCESSIVI  25 DO\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Società

1 CAMBIOLI VITTORIA 2008 28"18 CLUB 10

2 PINCA ALICE 2008 35"75 NC AGUA CENTER

3 PALTRINIERI ELEONORA 2008 40"38 NC AGUA CENTER

4 PATRESE OLIVIA 2008 41"61 NC AGUA CENTER

5 ANSALONI GIULIA 2008 43"84 PENTA MODENA

6 PASINI M.LETIZIA 2008 44"12 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

7 ROSSETTI CARLOTTA 2008 44"32 PENTA MODENA

8 FIORENTINI FEDERICA 2008 44"86 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

9 BALLERINI CHIARA 2009 44"88 NC UISP MODENA

10 MARTINI MATILDE 2008 Assente SSD DOGALI

11 RICCI VALENTINA 2008 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

11



20^ GARA CAT. 2007 STELLA MARINA 25DO\F

1 GUERRA ANGELICA 2007 22"96 CLUB 10

2 RUOSI VERONICA 2007 29"35 NC UISP MODENA

3 SAMARDZIC NINA 2007 29"50 PENTA MODENA

4 GOTTI CHIARA 2007 30"44 NC AGUA CENTER

5 PASOTTO LUCREZIA 2007 30"69 CLUB 10

6 PIGNATTI ANNA 2007 30"72 NC UISP MODENA

7 GHIARONI AURORA 2007 33"01 NC DARSEMA

8 ADANI ANNA 2007 33"10 SEA SUB MODENA

9 GAVIOLI ALESSANDRA 2007 35"19 NC UISP MODENA

10 LIBANORI MATILDE 2007 35"64 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

11 GIOVINI LIA 2007 38"03 NC UISP MODENA

12 VUOCOLO GIORGIA 2007 41"08 NC AGUA CENTER

13 FERRARI LAURA 2007 41"48 PENTA MODENA

14 GALLI SARA 2007 44"36 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

15 CECCARINI CATERINA 2007 44"46 PENTA MODENA

16 TALASSI ELISA 2007 49"06 NC DARSEMA

17 ELMAZI ELISA 2007 Assente PENTA MODENA

18 FANIN FRANCESCA 2007 Assente NC AGUA CENTER

19 GIULIANO GIULIA 2007 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

20 ROMANI CARLOTTA 2007 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

21 SIRENA CAMILLA 2007 Assente PENTA MODENA

22 TOSCANI CAMILLA 2007 Assente CLUB 10

21^ GARA CAT. 2006 STELLA MARINA 25 DO\F

Cognome Nome Società

1 VANDELLI M.GIULIA 2006 23"52 AUDAX

2 CELLONI VITTORIA 2006 25"45 SEA SUB MODENA

3 MILANI REBECCA 2006 25"60 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

4 MEZZANOTTE MATILDE 2006 25"84 NC UISP MODENA

5 MEZZANOTTE LUCREZIA 2006 25"88 NC UISP MODENA

6 BERNAROLI GIULIA 2006 28"63 SEA SUB MODENA

7 PINTO GIORGIA 2006 30"44 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

8 BORGHI IRENE 2006 30"61 NC DARSENA

9 FANTOZZI ELISA 2006 30"64 PENTA MODENA

10 MARINELLO LUCREZIA 2006 31"29 NC UISP MODENA

11 CARTA BEATRICE 2006 34"53 SEA SUB MODENA

12 DAVOLI ELENA 2006 37"18 SSD DOGALI

13 BARALDI ANNA 2006 Assente NC UISP MODENA

14 BASCETTA ARIANNA 2006 Assente NC UISP MODENA

15 CAZZOLA LINDA 2006 Assente CLUB 10

16 COLOMBINI GIULIA 2006 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

17 PETRUCCI ASIA 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

22^ GARA CAT. 2008 E SUCCESSIVI 25 DO\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Società

1 DE ANGELI MATTIA 2008 33"00 CLUB 10

2 FUMAROLI SAMUEL 2008 34"69 NC UISP MODENA

3 CODELUPPI SIMONE 2008 37"43 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

4 CERRULI PIETRO 2008 38"07 SEA SUB MODENA

5 MORELLINI ALAN 2008 38"82 NC UISP MODENA

7 OMBELLI DAVIDE 2009 40"28 PENTA MODENA

6 VLAD ALEXANDRU 2008 44"86 NC AGUA CENTER

7 CELLONI RICCARDO 2009 49"14 SEA SUB MODENA

8 VENTURELLI NICCOLO' 2008 55"84 PENTA MODENA

9 ROTA ACHILLE 2009 1'01"40 SEA SUB MODENA



10 MURATORI CASALIPIETRO 2009 1'04"10 PENTA MODENA

11 ZANARINI FEDERICO 2008 1'07"41 PENTA MODENA

12 CACCHIOLI TOMMASO 2008 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

13 GENTILE DIEGO 2009 Assente PENTA MODENA

14 ZANNI GIBERTI GABRIELE 2009 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

23^ GARA CAT. 2007 STELLA MARINA 25 DO\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Società

1 PAVESI LUCIO 2007 25"84 PENTA MODENA

2 ZULIANI DENNIS 2007 26"04 CLUB 10

3 CORSI DAVIDE 2007 27"63 NC UISP MODENA

4 TORRICELLI NICHOLAS 2007 28"02 NC UISP MODENA

5 FORNI PIETRO 2007 30"08 NC AGUA CENTER

6 RAIMONDI FEDERICO 2007 31"42 NC UISP MODENA

7 MALAGOLI PIETRO 2007 33"52 SEA SUB MODENA

8 GOLINELLI FEDERICO 2007 34"97 NC AGUA CENTER

9 BOGONCELLO EDOARDO 2007 35"29 CLUB 10

10 NADALINI ANDREA 2007 35"76 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

11 LA MANNA LUCA 2007 39"85 NC UISP MODENA

12 GENTILE FLAVIO 2007 Assente PENTA MODENA

13 ROBINO FILIPPO 2007 Assente AUDAX

14 TISI ALESSANDRO 2007 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

15 VARONE FEDERICO 2007 Assente PENTA MODENA

24^ GARA CAT. 2006 STELLA MARINA 25 DO\M

Cognome Nome Società

1 TASSI FRANCESCO 2006 25"60 AUDAX

2 SASSO NICOLO' 2006 25"92 NC DARSENA

3 MONDINI LORENZO 2006 27"59 PENTA MODENA

4 TAGLIANI FRANCESCO 2006 29"28 PENTA MODENA

5 ROTA SEBASTIANO 2006 29"90 SEA SUB MODENA

6 TAVAGLINI TOMMASO 2006 30"79 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

7 OMBELLI LORENZO 2006 30"84 PENTA MODENA

8 BONI LEO 2006 30"85 SEA SUB MODENA

9 SAMARITANI JUAN GABRIEL 2006 33"50 SEA SUB MODENA

10 LUPPI RICCARDO 2006 33"59 PENTA MODENA

11 ALBORESI TOMMASO 2006 36"54 SSD DOGALI

12 FREGA MANUEL 2006 39"41 PENTA MODENA

13 GHINI MARIO 2006 43"79 SSD DOGALI

14 BARALDI TOMMASO 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

15 COSTANZINI MATTEO 2006 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

16 FLORINI FEDERICO 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

17 GATTI MATTIA 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

18 LAMPIS TOMMASO 2006 Assente SSD DOGALI

19 MONTI FILIPPO 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

20 MONTICELLI MICHAEL 2006 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

21 MUTO GERARDOSALVATORE 2006 Assente PENTA MODENA

22 NANNI RICCARDO 2006 Assente AUDAX

96


